
746 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Louis Levy’s Orchestra, —"Band Wagon"8.6 "Bright Horizon"
8.33 "Surfeit of Lampreys" nl"Two, Two, the- Lily WhiteBoys"
8.64 Jack Simpson (xylophone),"The Clock and the DresdenChina Figures" (Ketelbey)
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary8.26 Evening Prayer"- Light Symphony Orches-"a,

:"Joyousness" (Haydn Wood)9.34 "Mr, Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show, featur-ing Pied Pipers and Denny Wii-son (U.S.A. programm)
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme) :

10.80 War Review11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO BEREAN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Music by Grieg: A Concert by
the. NBC Symphony, conductedby Frank Black,
"Peer Gynt" Suite No. 1, Con-certo in A Minor, Homage March(U.S.A. programme)
9. 0 Royal Opéra Orchestra,Covent Garden, ‘‘Zanetta" Over-ture (Auber)9.9 Heinrich Rehkemper(baritone) :

9.13 Copenhagen Philharmonic
Orchestra, Romances for Violin
and Orchestra (Svendsen)
9.21 Elisabeth Schumann (so-prano
8.30 xcerpts from Opera andClassical Music10.0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

[ aYz INVERCARGILL680 ke 441 m.
7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: ‘"‘The Lady"
11.146 a:68 Ti : "Nutrition
for the Young Housewife: Fuel
and Protein"
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
6. O Children’s session: The
Storyman: "Reynard the Fox’’
5.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. O Europe in Chains: "Goering
Over Industry"
6.16 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.46 Famous Women: Empress
Josephine
7. 0 After dinner music

a
7.30 Talk by the City Librarian,Mr. H. B. Farnall
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 ‘‘Balfles"’
8.26 ‘Contented Hour" (a new
feature)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreéel with Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer
9.33 Old-time. Dance, arranged
by Frank Beadle
10. 3 Close down

72D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297m.

> 4 p.m. RecordingsThe Smile Family
Hy Say It With Music
9. Mid-week Function
10. 9 Musical Cacktail10.46 Close down

ooo

_

Wednesday. March 15
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk

|

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncie
Tom)
410. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and. Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
8.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7. 0 Those Who Serve
ag The Cargo of Bullion (Part)
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 5 War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Their Finest. Hour (first
broadcast)
10. © Behind the Microphone10.15 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News

:

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.35 Drawing of the Leap YearLuck Art Union
9.46 Morning Reflections (Uncle:Tom)10. O Judy and Jane10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 A Garden of Music2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3.0 Musical programme3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Ton
5. 0 he Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone anger Rides
os ae6.1 London News‘*630 First Light Fraser7. 0 Those Who Serve
as Wrongful Detention (Part
7'30 Out of the Darkness7.45 Musical comedy gems8.5 War Topics Quizz8.20 , Easy Aces8.46 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room8. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: The Artist
10. 0 Listeners’ Request. session11. 0 London News

560
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.-0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Unole
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News

6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 The Vicomte (Part f1)7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 First Light Fraser8. 5 War Topics Quizz

|
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Sire of Maletroit’s
Door
10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 First Light Fraser10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1316 k.c, 229m

|

fs, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
re9. 0 Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle,Tom)

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum10.30 Ma Perking
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)42. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Women2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service © session

_ (Joyce)
Those Happy GilmaneHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizzThe Lone Ranger Ridesain!
London News
Miss Portia Iintervenee
Those Who Serve
A Private Affair (Part 2)Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserDramatisation of the ClaseThe Inn
Mutual Goes CallingLondon News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News6.30 Variety7. 0 New recordings7.30 Personalities on Parade7.45 Coast Patrol
8. & For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces :8.45 Songs of Yesteryéar8. O Dramatisation of the Classics: Dr. Jekyli and Mr.ob8. The Motoring session

0 Health Talk
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